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March 26, 2013	 RE: NOTICE OF VIOLATION
LORA1N COUNTY
PHEASANT RUN ASSOCIATION PWS
COMM WATER SYSTEM
PWS ID # 0H4701912

Pheasant Run Association
200 East Lake Drive
P.O. Box 522
Lagrange, Ohio 44050

To whom it may concern:

This letter is notification that the Pheasant Run Association public water system is in violation of Ohio
Administrative Code (OAC) Rule 3745-83-01 for failure to monitor free or combined chlorine every day that
water was available to the public.

This violation of the OAC is based upon information submitted by the Pheasant Run Association PWS as
reported on Monthly Operating Report (MOR) #5002 for December 2012. Results reported on the form
indicated 10 days where the chlorine residual in the distribution system was not monitored.

If you have any questions, please contact me directly at (330) 963-1202.

Respectfully,

L4

Anne Karney
Environmental Specialist
Division of Drinking and Ground Waters
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CC'	 Kim Etters, Ohio EPA, NEDO, DDAGW
Steve Howe, Ake Environmental
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